Canteen Products Price List

Product/Item

Pizza

Protein Pizza
Bacon Roll
Waffle
Croissant

Fresh Fruit
Tomato Sauce
Cheese on Toast
Fresh Fruit Salad
Whole Panini
Pasta Pot

Bacon & Cheese Mini Wrap

99p Box

Hot Dog

Beef Burger

Pork Sausage Roll
Cheese & Onion Pastie
Peppered Steak Pastie
Bacon Muffin

Meal Deal

Main Meal

Dessert Only

LRG Cup Drink

Radnor Fizz

Suso

Hash Brown

Current Selling
Price
£1.09
£1.44
£1.44
£1.30
£1.28
£0.60
£0.20
£0.91
£0.95
£2.25
£1.80
£0.85
£0.99
£1.44
£1.70
£1.77
£3.68
£3.95
£1.28
£2.86
£2.51
£0.83
£0.70
£1.00
£1.24
£0.91

Product/Item

Jacket Potato
Jacket Potato Wedges
Bagels

Cheese Pot

Chips

Baked Beans Pot
Jubilee Biscuit
Chicken Wings
Garlic Bread

All Meat Wraps
Sandwich A
Sandwich B
Baguette A
Baguette B
Cookie

LRG Water Melon
Still Water
Flavoured Water
Ice-Cream

Ice - Lollies
Milkshakes
Popcorn/Popchips
Tortilla Chips

Current Selling
Price
£1.39
£0.91
£2.10
£0.70
£1.10
£0.66
£0.35
£1.50
£0.91
£2.45
£1.93
£2.25
£2.35
£2.41
£1.00
f£1.61
£1.00
£1.20
£0.80
£1.00
£0.86
£1.07
£1.25

WIMBLEDON

United in Excellence



